
Regional Qld Cat Club Inc 15th May 2022

Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Nick Tricarico 5 Pussyfoot Fleur De Li Persian M West

1 Reserve in Show Nick Tricarico 6 Kamaria Black Sapphire Siberian M West

1 3rd Best Nick Tricarico 10 Chaynikoty Never Seen the Rain Siberian M West

1 4th Best Nick Tricarico 7 Kamaria Blue Diamond Siberian M West

1 5th Best Nick Tricarico 4 Toasted Cameo of Karahaven Persian W Slater

1 6th Best Nick Tricarico 8 King Sebastion Siberian M West

1 7th Best Nick Tricarico 3 Feniks Feliks Maine Coon S Wickman

1 8th Best Nick Tricarico 9 Paris Hilton Siberian M West

1 Longhair Cats Best in Show Nick Tricarico 14 Chaynikoty Drambuie Siberian M West

1 Reserve in Show Nick Tricarico 13 Twomor Harlequin Butter Fly Persian W Slater

1 3rd Best Nick Tricarico 12 Dicha Maine Coon R Wilkie

1 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Nick Tricarico 18 Chaynikoty Follow Me Follow You Siberian M West

1 Reserve in Show Nick Tricarico 16 Amjance Chocolate Daydream Ragdoll M Tonner

1 3rd Best Nick Tricarico 15 Heavensgate Elektra Maine Coon S Wickman

Ring Section Award Judge's Name Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

2 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Marisa Thistlewaite 4 Toasted Cameo of Karahaven Persian W Slater

2 Reserve in Show Marisa Thistlewaite 5 Pussyfoot Fleur De Li Persian M West

2 3rd Best Marisa Thistlewaite 6 Kamaria Black Sapphire Siberian M West

2 4th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 7 Kamaria Blue Diamond Siberian M West

2 5th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 3 Feniks Feliks Maine Coon S Wickman

2 6th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 9 Paris Hilton Siberian M West

2 7th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 8 King Sebastion Siberian M West

2 8th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 10 Chaynikoty Never Seen the Rain Siberian M West

2 Longhair Cats Best in Show Marisa Thistlewaite 14 Chaynikoty Drambuie Siberian M West

2 Reserve in Show Marisa Thistlewaite 12 Dicha Maine Coon R Wilkie

2 3rd Best Marisa Thistlewaite 13 Twomor Harlequin Butter Fly Persian W Slater

2 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Marisa Thistlewaite 16 Amjance Chocolate Daydream Ragdoll M Tonner

2 Reserve in Show Marisa Thistlewaite 15 Heavensgate Elektra Maine Coon S Wickman

2 3rd Best Marisa Thistlewaite 18 Chaynikoty Follow Me Follow You Siberian M West



Regional Qld Cat Club Inc 15th May 2022

Ring Section Award Judge's Name Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

3 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Jo-Anne Frank 4 Toasted Cameo of Karahaven Persian W Slater

3 Reserve in Show Jo-Anne Frank 10 Chaynikoty Never Seen the Rain Siberian M West

3 3rd Best Jo-Anne Frank 3 Feniks Feliks Maine Coon S Wickman

3 4th Best Jo-Anne Frank 7 Kamaria Blue Diamond Siberian M West

3 5th Best Jo-Anne Frank 5 Pussyfoot Fleur De Li Persian M West

3 6th Best Jo-Anne Frank 6 Kamaria Black Sapphire

3 7th Best Jo-Anne Frank 8 King Sebastion Siberian M West

3 8th Best Jo-Anne Frank 9 Paris Hilton Siberian M West

3 Longhair Cats Best in Show Jo-Anne Frank 13 Twomor Harlequin Butter Fly Persian W Slater

3 Reserve in Show Jo-Anne Frank 14 Chaynikoty Drambuie Siberian M West

3 3rd Best Jo-Anne Frank 12 Dicha Maine Coon R Wilkie

3 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Jo-Anne Frank 16 Amjance Chocolate Daydream Ragdoll M Tonner

3 Reserve in Show Jo-Anne Frank 18 Chaynikoty Follow Me Follow You Siberian M West

3 3rd Best Jo-Anne Frank 15 Heavensgate Elektra Maine Coon S Wickman

Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Nick Tricarico 23 Sphynxwillow Zuharra Sphynx J Cockerton

1 Reserve in Show Nick Tricarico 20 Bilwon Leroy Scottish Fold K Rankine

1 3rd Best Nick Tricarico 24 Born Bold Gemini Sphynx J Cockerton

1 4th Best Nick Tricarico 21 Bilwon Marvin Scottish Shorthair K Rankine

1 5th Best Nick Tricarico 19 Mantang Adria Cornish Rex E Mordecai

1 6th Best Nick Tricarico 22 Born Bold Harmony Sphynx J Cockerton

1 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Nick Tricarico 26 Best Show Neo Sphynx J Cockerton

1 Reserve in Show Nick Tricarico 27 Born Bold Demetrios Sphynx J Cockerton

1 3rd Best Nick Tricarico 28 Best Show Quiele Sphynx J Cockerton

1 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Nick Tricarico 33 Sphynxwillow Harvey Sphynx E Mordecai

1 Reserve in Show Nick Tricarico 30 Bluesteele Prince Phillip British Shorthair M Tonner

1 3rd Best Nick Tricarico 29 Cloud Nine Savannah Bengal V Kennett

1 4th Best Nick Tricarico 34 Sphynxwillow Ryder Sphynx E Mordecai



Regional Qld Cat Club Inc 15th May 2022

Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

2 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Marisa Thistlewaite 23 Sphynxwillow Zuharra Sphynx J Cockerton

2 Reserve in Show Marisa Thistlewaite 21 Bilwon Marvin Scottish Shorthair K Rankine

2 3rd Best Marisa Thistlewaite 20 Bilwon Leroy Scottish Fold K Rankine

2 4th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 24 Born Bold Gemini Sphynx J Cockerton

2 5th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 19 Mantang Adria Cornish Rex E Mordecai

2 6th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 22 Born Bold Harmony Sphynx J Cockerton

2 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Marisa Thistlewaite 28 Best Show Quiele Sphynx J Cockerton

2 Reserve in Show Marisa Thistlewaite 26 Best Show Neo Sphynx J Cockerton

2 3rd Best Marisa Thistlewaite 27 Born Bold Demetrios Sphynx J Cockerton

2 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Marisa Thistlewaite 30 Bluesteele Prince Phillip British Shorthair M Tonner

2 Reserve in Show Marisa Thistlewaite 29 Cloud Nine Savannah Bengal V Kennett

2 3rd Best Marisa Thistlewaite 33 Sphynxwillow Harvey Sphynx E Mordecai

2 4th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 34 Sphynxwillow Ryder Sphynx E Mordecai

Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Breed Exhibitor

3 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Jo-Anne Frank 20 Bilwon Leroy Scottish Fold K Rankine

3 Reserve in Show Jo-Anne Frank 19 Mantang Adria Cornish Rex E Mordecai

3 3rd Best Jo-Anne Frank 22 Born Bold Harmony Sphynx J Cockerton

3 4th Best Jo-Anne Frank 21 Bilwon Marvin Scottish Shorthair K Rankine

3 5th Best Jo-Anne Frank 24 Born Bold Gemini Sphynx J Cockerton

3 6th Best Jo-Anne Frank 23 Sphynxwillow Zuharra Sphynx J Cockerton

3 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Jo-Anne Frank 28 Best Show Quiele Sphynx J Cockerton

3 Reserve in Show Jo-Anne Frank 27 Born Bold Demetrios Sphynx J Cockerton

3 3rd Best Jo-Anne Frank 26 Best Show Neo Sphynx J Cockerton

3 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Jo-Anne Frank 33 Sphynxwillow Harvey Sphynx E Mordecai

3 Reserve in Show Jo-Anne Frank 30 Bluesteele Prince Phillip British Shorthair M Tonner

3 3rd Best Jo-Anne Frank 29 Cloud Nine Savannah Bengal V Kennett

3 4th Best Jo-Anne Frank 34 Sphynxwillow Ryder Sphynx E Mordecai



Regional Qld Cat Club Inc 15th May 2022

Ring Section Award Judge's Name Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Companions Best in Show Nick Tricarico 2 Tom Tom Companion T Perkins

1 Reserve in Show Nick Tricarico 1 Buttercup Companion V Kennett

2 Companions Best in Show Marisa Thistlewaite 1 Buttercup Companion V Kennett

2 Reserve in Show Marisa Thistlewaite 2 Tom Tom Companion T Perkins

3 Companions Best in Show Jo-Anne Frank 2 Tom Tom Companion T Perkins

3 Reserve in Show Jo-Anne Frank 1 Buttercup Companion V Kennett

Regional Qld Cat Club Inc 15th May 2022

BEST OVERALL EXHIBITS

  LONGHAIR

Marisa Thistlewaite 4 Toasted Cameo of Karahaven Persian W Slater

 SHORTHAIR

Jo-Anne Frank 20 Bilwon Leroy Scottish Fold K Rankine

COMPANION

Nick Tricarico 2 Tom Tom Companion T Perkins

BREEDERS AWARDS OF MERIT

 Nick Tricarico 20 Bilwon Leroy Scottish Fold K Rankine

Marisa Thistlewaite 23 Sphynxwillow Zuharra Sphynx J Cockerton

Jo-Anne Frank 23 Sphynxwillow Zuharra Sphynx J Cockerton

ACF ROSETTE

Nick Tricarico 14 Chaynikoty Drambuie Siberian M West


